

BID ABSTRACT
08.1730.12-LED
Coran/Rancho/Vegas
Sewer Rehabilitation

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U O M	QTY	Insituform Technologies, Inc.		Michels Corporation		Spiniello Companies	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
200.01	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	100000.00	100,000.00	87850.00	\$67,850.00	155000.00	\$155,000.00
502.01	Reinforced Concrete Junction Structure No. 1 in Coran Lane (Manhole number RA-319)	LS	1	30000.00	30,000.00	65553.00	\$65,553.00	72000.00	\$72,000.00
502.02	Reinforced Concrete Junction Structure No. 2 in Coran Lane (Manhole number RA-320)	LS	1	35000.00	35,000.00	63828.00	\$63,828.00	68000.00	\$68,000.00
622.01	Construction Surveying	LS	1	5000.00	5,000.00	5390.00	\$5,390.00	21240.00	\$21,240.00
624.01	Traffic Control and Maintenance	LS	1	64000.00	64,000.00	107818.00	\$107,818.00	144000.00	\$144,000.00
625.01	Portable Changeable Message Sign	DAY	60	130.00	\$7,800.00	81.00	\$4,860.00	200.00	\$12,000.00
625.02	Arrow Display	DAY	210	70.00	\$14,700.00	54.00	\$11,340.00	110.00	\$23,100.00
630.01	Locate Buried Manhole, Adjust Frame and Cover to Grade	EA	2	4000.00	\$8,000.00	970.00	\$1,940.00	2000.00	\$4,000.00
637.01	Dust Control	LS	1	2500.00	\$2,500.00	1100.00	\$1,100.00	3000.00	\$3,000.00
637.02	NPDES Discharge Permit	LS	1	1500.00	\$1,500.00	1100.00	\$1,100.00	750.00	\$750.00
690.01	(18-inch) Cured-in-Place Pipe Liner	LF	2544	75.00	\$180,800.00	83.00	\$211,152.00	142.00	\$361,248.00
690.02	(21-inch) Cured-in-Place Pipe Liner	LF	11743	85.00	\$998,155.00	85.00	\$998,155.00	116.00	\$1,362,188.00
690.03	(24-inch) Cured-in-Place Pipe Liner	LF	1641	125.00	\$205,125.00	128.00	\$210,048.00	214.00	\$351,174.00
691.01	Coating (60-inch) Manhole	EA	31	2400.00	\$74,400.00	5015.00	\$155,465.00	6500.00	\$201,500.00
691.02	Coating (72-inch) Manhole	EA	21	2900.00	\$80,800.00	6120.00	\$128,520.00	6800.00	\$142,800.00
691.03	Coating Existing Junction Structure	EA	1	4650.00	\$4,650.00	11915.00	\$11,915.00	13000.00	\$13,000.00
695.01	Diversion of Sewage Flow	LS	1	480000.00	\$480,000.00	507100.00	\$507,100.00	850000.00	\$850,000.00
Total Base Bid Amount					\$2,292,530.00		\$2,553,134.00		\$3,785,000.00
Engineer's Estimate: \$4,342,265.44									
Responsive Bidder					Yes		Yes		Yes
Responsible Bidder					Yes		Yes		Yes

BID ABSTRACT
08.1730.12-LED
Coran/Rancho/Vegas
Sewer Rehabilitation

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U O M	QTY	Wesco Infrastructure Technologies, L.P.		Kenny Construction Company	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
200.01	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1	235000.00	\$235,000.00	100000.00	\$100,000.00
502.01	Reinforced Concrete Junction Structure No. 1 in Coran Lane (Manhole number RA-319)	LS	1	58500.00	\$58,500.00	75000.00	\$75,000.00
502.02	Reinforced Concrete Junction Structure No. 2 in Coran Lane (Manhole number RA-320)	LS	1	55800.00	\$55,800.00	75000.00	\$75,000.00
622.01	Construction Surveying	LS	1	3000.00	\$3,000.00	10000.00	\$10,000.00
624.01	Traffic Control and Maintenance	LS	1	82500.00	\$82,500.00	100000.00	\$100,000.00
625.01	Portable Changeable Message Sign	DAY	60	15.00	\$900.00	200.00	\$12,000.00
625.02	Arrow Display	DAY	210	10.00	\$2,100.00	72.00	\$15,120.00
630.01	Locate Buried Manhole, Adjust Frame and Cover to Grade	EA	2	1000.00	\$2,000.00	4000.00	\$8,000.00
637.01	Dust Control	LS	1	3000.00	\$3,000.00	45000.00	\$45,000.00
637.02	NPDES Discharge Permit	LS	1	1000.00	\$1,000.00	5000.00	\$5,000.00
690.01	(18-inch) Cured-in-Place Pipe Liner	LF	2544	134.00	\$340,896.00	170.00	\$432,480.00
690.02	(21-inch) Cured-in-Place Pipe Liner	LF	11743	160.00	\$1,878,880.00	185.00	\$2,172,455.00
690.03	(24-inch) Cured-in-Place Pipe Liner	LF	1641	200.00	\$328,200.00	200.00	\$328,200.00
691.01	Coating (60-inch) Manhole	EA	31	2900.00	\$89,900.00	5000.00	\$155,000.00
691.02	Coating (72-inch) Manhole	EA	21	3400.00	\$71,400.00	6000.00	\$126,000.00
691.03	Coating Existing Junction Structure	EA	1	4500.00	\$4,500.00	12000.00	\$12,000.00
695.01	Diversion of Sewage Flow	LS	1	1400000	\$1,400,000.00	2700000.00	\$2,700,000.00
	Total Base Bid Amount				\$4,557,576.00		\$6,371,255.00
	Engineer's Estimate: \$4,342,265.44						
	Responsive Bidder						
	Responsible Bidder						

TO: Jorge Cervantes. Please review and approve recommended award to Insituform Technologies, Inc. in the amount of \$2,292,530.00.

Roy D. Davis
Purchasing & Contracts Representative

3/5/08
Date

Joe Jones
Using Department Authorized Rep Signature

Date